Uitslagen Koopman Bergrun 2014

Overzicht: Koopman Bergrun 2014 05-08-2014 - 1600 tot 12 jaar — Dames

Positie Achternaam

1 Kleinbussink Marit

2 Schurink Lieke
3 Sofie Ter Horst
4 Ter Horst Lisa

MV  Startnr
Vv 527
\Y 530
\Y 529
Vv 528

Vereniging
AVA "70

Overzicht: Koopman Bergrun 2014 05-08-2014 — 3100 — Dames

Positie Achternaam

1 putto margot

2 Isensee Tine

3 Visser Ineke

4 te Brake lisa

5 Overkamp Dornja

6 Wieskamp Monique

7 Rehms Leonie

3 Groenen.berg
Stephanie

9 Hesselink Danielle

10 Wevers Christel

11 Holtschlag Gabriélle

12 TepalSe Kerstin

13 Kempers Sabrina

14 Bruns Marlies

MV Startnr Vereniging
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526
608
601
600
602
607
609

612

611
610
606
604
605
603

Archeus

Geb. Datum tijd
03-09-2004 00:07:39:70
05-08-2014 00:09:54:40
05-08-2014 00:11:19:60
05-08-2014 00:13:25:10
Geb. "
Datum tijd

17-04-2000 00:13:39:30
06-08-2014 00:14:52:60
06-08-2014 00:15:05:80
01-01-2000 00:17:20:80
10-02-1970 00:18:24:30
06-08-2014 00:18:27:10
05-08-2014 00:18:42:20

06-08-2014 00:18:56:50

05-08-2014 00:19:08:70
22-06-1974 00:19:16:60
26-06-1974 00:19:20:10

LEX BOCHOLT RUNNING TEAM 30-11-1980 00:20:41:80
LEX BOCHOLT RUNNING TEAM 19-08-1980 00:21:41:20
LEX BOCHOLT RUNNING TEAM 14-05-1963 00:21:41:50

Overzicht: Koopman Bergrun 2014 05-08-2014 — 7600 — Dames

Positie Achternaam

Schluter Karin
Hulzink Suzan
Nijmeijer Nicole

Hillen Evelien
Buseman Alja
Meinen Petra
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Keuper Carmen

=
= O

Schutte Judith

Kempkes Chritiane

Minkhorst Marijke

Braam Kimberley

MV Startnr

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
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864
851
860
865
866
863
852
858
856
859
857

Vereniging

ASV Ellewick

AV Argo

AVA '70

Geb. Datum tijd

05-08-2014 00:36:30:80
08-04-1978 00:38:05:20
05-08-2014 00:38:51:70
06-08-2014 00:39:21:50
05-08-2014 00:39:23:40
05-08-2014 00:39:48:40
08-04-1974 00:41:54:70
06-08-2014 00:42:19:60
14-04-1976 00:42:35:50
05-08-2014 00:42:55:50
06-08-2014 00:46:23:70
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Overzicht:

Positie

N o o A WN B

Schurink Dian
Hallers Anuschka
Hofman Anouschka

Achternaam
Nijman Nick
Prinsen Mees
Somers Ezra

Berkelder Bram
Winkelhorst Daan

Nijman Thijs
Ter Horst Tim

\
\
\

MV

L L L L

862
855
861

Startnr
507
502
503
501
504
506
505

Koopman Bergrun 2014 05-08-2014 - 1600 tot 12 jaar — Heren
Vereniging

AVA '70

Overzicht: Koopman Bergrun 2014 05-08-2014 — 3100 — Heren

Positie
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[ S S S O T =
o 0 b W N - O

Achternaam

te Brake Vincent
van Haselen Christian

Balke Jerrel

Wienen Herbert

Weber Lukas

Weber Andreas
Strootman Theo
Veldboom Pascal

Oonk Stefan

Stemerdink Rob
Kavoos Yousefi

Oonk Jasper

Essink Bernhard

Kalsbeek Jan
Oonk Hennie

Holtschlag Bas

MV Startnr

LT LKL (L (L (L L

554
551
558
561
562
563
552
553
565
559
560
566
557
556
564
555

Archeus

AVA '70

Overzicht: Koopman Bergrun 2014 05-08-2014 — 7600 — Heren

Positie

N o o A WN P

Achternaam
Vossers Koen
Elferink Stijn

Vreeman Wouter
Prinsen Gerton
Schlater Klaus

Wevers Jan
Baak Tom

MV Startnr Vereniging

<L L L L L

748
741
747
763
721
778
706

Archeus

Vereniging

06-08-2014
17-07-1974
06-08-2014

Geb. Datum
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
31-03-2004
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014

Geb. Datum
30-10-1994
04-10-1965
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
08-10-1976
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
31-07-1984

Geb. Datum
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
22-08-1978
05-08-2014
11-05-1982

00:47:07:60
00:48:20:70
00:50:37:90

tijd

00:06:12:90
00:06:36:40
00:06:43:40
00:06:44:80
00:07:17:50
00:08:42:00
00:14:27:20

tijd

00:11:24:10
00:12:06:60
00:12:13:90
00:12:30:60
00:12:38:80
00:12:44:60
00:13:50:60
00:14:31:60
00:16:09:60
00:17:02:40
00:17:08:90
00:17:27:20
00:17:51:10
00:18:22:80
00:19:13:10
00:19:19:50

tijd

00:25:40:90
00:29:21:90
00:29:28:50
00:29:44:50
00:30:42:90
00:30:43:60
00:30:50:60
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16
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Wamelink Erwin
Duenk Matthijs
Te Brake Tim
Wienen Herbert
Woeltjes Denis
Vrieze Bram
Scanu Stefan
Neerlaar Andre
Bus Dave
Brinkman Wim
Dunnewold Wilco
Weber Andreas
Liesbroch Bernd
Nijman Rene
Jentink Wim
Rave Heini

rak erwin
Geerdink Hans
Warnink Mathijs
Harbers Rik

ten Holder Erwin
Bleumink Andre
Gal Rick

Duenk Gerben
Wevers Geert
Te Brake Luuk
Grobben Jan
Niessing Joerg
Magis Barry
Hans Winkelhorst
Wevers Tom
Wikkerink Arnoud
Nijmeijer Dirk
Teekman Frank
Derksen Hans
Aarnink Gertjan
Weijers Patrick
Bokkers Peter
Tuinte Jos
Robbe Dirk-Jan
Rensink Wim
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730
755
726
731
727
775
719
764
776
704
705
735
752
738
742
737
701
756
766
773
713
768
732
758
724
725
729
762
723
723
703
749
765
716
736
745
702
772
744
746
739

AV Argo

Archeus

AVA '70

AVA "70

AVA "70

06-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
24-03-1967
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
14-02-1968
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
02-05-1990
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
20-11-1972
05-08-2014
26-10-1989
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
28-05-1975
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
23-09-1973
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014

00:30:55:60
00:31:02:60
00:31:06:50
00:31:08:30
00:31:13:20
00:31:18:40
00:31:36:40
00:31:48:90
00:31:51:70
00:31:56:20
00:31:57:80
00:32:06:20
00:32:07:10
00:32:30:60
00:32:39:10
00:33:08:20
00:33:16:50
00:33:24:70
00:33:33:90
00:33:46:40
00:33:51:10
00:33:54:10
00:33:58:60
00:34:02:60
00:34:14:30
00:34:35:60
00:34:36:10
00:34:49:10
00:35:04:30
00:35:04:30
00:35:12:20
00:35:28:60
00:35:36:40
00:36:01:40
00:36:01:90
00:36:03:90
00:36:54:30
00:37:03:60
00:37:11:50
00:37:13:30
00:37:18:50



49
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51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

te Rietmole Hans
Elschot Erwin
Mellema M
Elferink Marcel
Steerens Jochem
Beeks Jan Jaap

te Winkel Mark
Hendriksen Ab
Weber Lukas

van Mun Anko
Ter Keurs Jochem
vn Middelkoop Rien
Vaags Walter
Bultman Gerrit
Hoogerbrug Eric
Woordes Niels
Leemreize Niek
Lensink Erwin
Meekes Laurens
Stijnman Martijn
Horstink Carel
Molenberg Wim
Piek Erik
Busskamp Heinz
Herrmann Rolf
Magis Maurice
Kruisselbrink Chris
Maas Michel
Vering Wim
Titarsole Fabian
Baak Mink
Hengeveld Jan Willem
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717
760
754
740
751
774
711
711
734
733
782
761
759
712
708
720
767
770
781
743
750
728
709
779
780
722
769
753
757
718
771
707

ASV

Laac Twente
AVA 70

AVA "70

Tuunte Winterswijk

20-01-1958
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-11-1996
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-10-1960
30-10-1965
14-04-1992
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
05-08-2014
31-01-1957
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
18-09-1981
05-08-2014
06-08-2014
05-08-2014
25-03-1963
05-08-2014

Tuunte Winterswijk 08-12-1973

00:37:24:70
00:37:26:30
00:37:28:30
00:37:36:40
00:37:37:70
00:37:45:00
00:37:51:70
00:37:51:70
00:37:55:10
00:38:01:80
00:38:57:80
00:39:08:90
00:39:21:10
00:39:34:30
00:39:47:40
00:40:13:60
00:40:17:20
00:40:40:90
00:41:07:60
00:41:16:40
00:41:42:80
00:42:15:20
00:42:37:40
00:43:26:30
00:43:27:20
00:43:41:60
00:44:10:30
00:44:15:50
00:44:41:90
00:45:31:90
00:45:54:60
00:51:17:80
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